



Johnson County Park and Recreation District  
**BID TABULATION SHEET**  
For Event and Program T-Shirts  
 Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.  
 JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

Item # - Quant.	Shirt Type	CK Prod. DBA Pridemaker Apparel	Avalon Specialties	Logo Kc	Raytown Screen Printing	Challenger Teamwear	Witzke's Best Screen Printing	Premium and Incentive Mktg.	Lanmarx Graphics	Campbell & Co. Communications	NKC Custom Apparel	Positive Impressions	Promotional Buying Group	Color Promotion Industries LLC	Superintendent's bid
1 - 200	A white	\$3.96	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$3.40	\$4.00	\$3.64	\$4.06	\$3.45	\$3.02	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>SM Tri</b>	A color	\$5.04	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.35	\$4.64	\$4.40	\$3.55		\$5.45	\$7.00
<b>Volunteer</b>	XXL white	\$4.86	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$4.56	\$4.96	\$4.45	\$4.22		\$5.88	\$8.00
	XXL Color	\$6.33	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$4.60	\$6.00	\$5.75	\$5.93	\$5.45	\$5.05		\$7.17	\$8.00
2 - 700	A white	\$3.48	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.40	\$3.50	\$2.60	\$3.71	\$3.45	\$2.82	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>SM Tri</b>	A	\$4.57	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.35	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.26	\$4.29	\$4.40	\$3.35		\$5.45	\$7.00



JOHNSON COUNTY  
 PARK & RECREATION  
 DISTRICT  
**Johnson County Park and Recreation District**  
**BID TABULATION SHEET**  
For Event and Program T-Shirts  
 Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.  
 JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

	color															
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$4.38	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.75	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$3.52	\$4.61	\$4.45	\$4.02		\$5.88	\$8.00	
<b>Short Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	\$5.86	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.35	n/a	\$4.60	\$6.00	\$4.66	\$5.58	\$5.45	\$4.85		\$7.17	\$8.00	
2A - 700	A white	\$5.31	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.50	\$4.13	\$5.97	\$5.25	\$4.26	\$4.44	\$6.78	\$12.00	
<b>SM Tri</b>	A color	\$6.70	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	n/a	\$6.00	\$5.13	\$6.92	\$6.30	\$5.05		\$7.67	\$12.00	
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$6.55	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.50	n/a	n/a	\$7.00	\$5.06	\$7.52	\$6.40	\$5.46		\$8.00	\$13.00	
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	\$8.01	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$7.00	n/a	n/a	\$7.50	\$6.26	\$8.71	\$7.15	\$6.55		\$9.13	\$13.00	
2B - 700	A white	\$4.86	\$3.85	\$4.30	\$5.00	n/a	n/a	\$5.50	\$4.20	\$5.54	\$4.78	\$4.34	\$3.94	\$6.59	\$13.00	
<b>SM Tri</b>	A color	\$5.57	\$4.35	\$5.35	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$6.00	\$4.90	\$5.54	\$5.39	\$4.88		\$6.87	\$13.00	
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$5.61	\$4.85	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	n/a	\$6.50	\$4.75	\$6.22	\$5.45	\$5.19		\$7.57	\$14.00	
<b>Ringer T's</b>	XXL Color	\$6.67	\$5.35	\$6.35	\$6.50	n/a	n/a	\$7.00	\$5.42	\$6.22	\$6.02	\$5.73		\$8.00	\$14.00	
2C - 700	A white	\$7.90	\$7.50	\$6.75	\$7.50	n/a	n/a	\$7.50	\$7.05	\$8.89	\$9.67	\$7.18	\$13.10	\$11.12	\$15.00	
<b>SM Tri</b>	A color	\$8.40	\$7.50	\$6.75	\$8.00	n/a	n/a	\$8.25	\$7.35	\$8.89	\$9.67	\$7.18		\$11.12	\$15.00	
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$9.30	\$8.50	\$6.75	\$8.50	n/a	n/a	\$8.50	\$7.35	\$10.61	\$11.16	\$8.88		\$13.85	\$16.00	
<b>Dry Fit</b>	XXL Color	\$9.80	\$8.50	\$6.75	\$9.00	n/a	n/a	\$9.50	\$7.65	\$10.61	\$11.16	\$8.88		\$15.85	\$16.00	
3 - 15	A white	donate	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$3.40	\$4.00	\$2.60	\$5.56	\$3.45	\$6.40	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00	
<b>SM Tri</b>	A color	donate	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$3.26	\$6.14	\$4.40	\$6.93		\$5.45	\$7.00	



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>Committee</b>	XXL white	donate	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$3.52	\$6.46	\$4.45	\$7.60		\$5.88	\$8.00
	XXL Color	donate	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$4.60	\$6.00	\$4.66	\$7.43	\$5.45	\$8.43		\$7.17	\$8.00
4 - 80	Y White	\$4.05	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.04	\$4.95	\$3.45	\$3.29	\$2.69	\$5.01	\$6.00
<b>SM Tri</b>	Y Color	\$5.52	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$4.70	\$5.25	\$4.40	\$3.76		\$5.89	\$6.00
<b>Kids Run</b>	A white	\$4.06	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.04	\$4.96	\$3.45	\$3.29		\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>short Sleeve</b>	A color	\$5.14	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$4.70	\$5.29	\$4.40	\$3.82		\$5.45	\$7.00
5 - 100	Y White	\$4.05	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.39	\$3.95	n/a	\$3.17	\$2.69	\$5.01	\$6.00
<b>Kids Klassic/ pumpkin race</b>	Y Color	\$5.02	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$3.79	\$4.42	n/a	\$3.64		\$5.89	\$6.00
<b>Short Sleeve</b>	A white	\$4.06	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.48	\$3.96	n/a	\$3.17		\$4.65	\$7.00
	A color	\$5.14	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$4.00	\$4.54	n/a	\$3.70		\$5.45	\$7.00
	XXL white	\$4.96	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$4.23	\$4.86	n/a	\$4.37		\$4.65	\$8.00
	XXL Color	\$6.43	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$4.80	\$5.83	n/a	\$5.20		\$5.45	\$8.00
5A - 100	Y White	\$5.83	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.50	n/a	\$6.50	\$4.00	\$3.89	\$5.88	n/a	\$5.04	\$4.30	\$7.21	\$12.00
<b>Kids Klassic/ pumpkin race</b>	Y Color	\$7.10	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	\$7.50	\$4.50	\$4.29	\$6.60	n/a	\$5.81		\$8.27	\$12.00
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	A white	\$6.03	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.50	n/a	\$6.50	\$4.00	\$4.26	\$6.03	n/a	\$4.61		\$6.78	\$12.00
	A color	\$7.42	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	\$7.50	\$4.50	\$5.06	\$6.92	n/a	\$5.40		\$7.67	\$12.00
	XXL white	\$7.27	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.00	n/a	\$7.50	\$5.50	\$4.86	\$7.27	n/a	\$5.71		\$8.00	\$13.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

	XXL Color	\$8.73	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$7.00	n/a	\$8.50	\$6.00	\$5.66	\$8.23	n/a	\$6.80		\$9.13	\$13.00
6 - 30	Y White	\$5.68	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.39	\$5.55	n/a	\$4.29	\$2.69	\$5.01	\$6.00
<b>Kids Klassic/ pumpkin race</b>	Y Color	\$6.65	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$6.00	\$4.50	\$3.79	\$6.02	n/a	\$4.76		\$5.89	\$6.00
	A white	\$5.69	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$3.48	\$5.56	n/a	\$4.28		\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>Volunteer</b>	A color	\$6.77	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$6.00	\$4.50	\$4.00	\$6.14	n/a	\$4.82		\$5.45	\$7.00
<b>Short Sleeve</b>	XXL white	\$6.59	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$4.23	\$6.46	n/a	\$5.49		\$4.65	\$8.00
	XXL Color	\$8.06	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$6.50	\$6.00	\$4.80	\$7.43	n/a	\$6.32		\$5.45	\$8.00
6A - 30	Y White	\$7.76	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.50	n/a	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$3.89	\$7.33	n/a	\$6.16	\$4.30	\$5.04	\$12.00
<b>Kids Klassic/ pumpkin race</b>	Y Color	\$9.15	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$4.29	\$8.10	n/a	\$6.93		\$5.89	\$12.00
	A white	\$7.76	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.50	n/a	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$4.26	\$7.53	n/a	\$5.73		\$6.78	\$12.00
<b>Volunteer</b>	A color	\$9.15	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$5.06	\$8.42	n/a	\$6.52		\$7.67	\$12.00
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	XXL white	\$9.00	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.50	n/a	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$4.86	\$8.77	n/a	\$6.93		\$8.00	\$13.00
	XXL Color	\$10.46	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$7.00	n/a	\$8.50	\$7.50	\$5.66	\$9.73	n/a	\$8.02		\$9.13	\$13.00
7 - 100	A white	\$4.16	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.59	\$4.81	\$3.45	\$3.29	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	\$5.24	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$4.25	\$5.39	\$4.40	\$3.82		\$5.45	\$7.00
<b>Volunteer</b>	XXL white	\$4.96	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$4.51	\$5.71	\$4.45	\$4.49		\$4.65	\$8.00
<b>Short Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	\$6.53	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$5.65	\$6.68	\$5.45	\$5.32		\$5.45	\$8.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

7A - 100	A white	\$6.13	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.50	n/a	\$6.50	\$6.00	\$5.12	\$6.28	\$5.25	\$4.35	\$4.44	\$6.78	\$12.00
<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	\$7.52	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$6.12	\$7.77	\$6.30	\$5.52		\$7.67	\$12.00
<b>Volunteer</b>	XXL white	\$7.37	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.50	n/a	\$7.50	\$7.00	\$6.05	\$8.12	\$6.40	\$5.65		\$8.00	\$13.00
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	\$8.83	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$7.00	n/a	\$8.50	\$7.50	\$7.31	\$9.08	\$7.15	\$7.02		\$9.13	\$13.00
8 - 500	A white	\$3.51	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.40	\$3.50	\$2.67	\$3.71	\$3.45	\$2.85	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	\$4.59	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.35	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.33	\$4.29	\$4.40	\$3.38		\$5.45	\$7.00
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$4.41	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.75	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$3.59	\$4.61	\$4.45	\$4.05		\$4.65	\$8.00
<b>Short Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	\$5.83	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.35	n/a	\$4.60	\$6.00	\$4.73	\$5.58	\$5.45	\$4.88		\$5.45	\$8.00
8A - 500	A white	\$5.58	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.25	n/a	\$6.25	\$5.50	\$4.20	\$5.97	\$5.25	\$4.29	\$4.44	\$6.78	\$12.00
<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	\$6.97	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$5.75	n/a	\$7.25	\$6.00	\$5.20	\$6.92	\$6.30	\$5.08		\$7.67	\$12.00
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$6.82	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.25	n/a	\$7.25	\$7.00	\$5.13	\$7.52	\$6.40	\$5.49		\$8.00	\$13.00
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	\$8.28	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$6.75	n/a	\$8.25	\$7.50	\$6.39	\$8.71	\$7.15	\$6.58		\$9.13	\$13.00
8B - 500	A white	\$5.13	\$3.85	\$4.30	\$5.00	n/a	n/a	\$5.50	\$4.27	\$5.54	\$4.78	\$4.37	\$3.94	\$6.59	\$12.00
<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	\$5.84	\$4.35	\$5.35	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$6.00	\$4.97	\$5.54	\$5.39	\$4.90		\$6.87	\$12.00
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$5.08	\$4.85	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	n/a	\$7.00	\$4.79	\$6.22	\$5.45	\$5.22		\$7.57	\$14.00
<b>Ringer T's</b>	XXL Color	\$6.94	\$5.35	\$6.35	\$6.50	n/a	n/a	\$7.50	\$5.49	\$6.22	\$6.02	\$5.75		\$8.00	\$14.00
8C - 500	A white	\$7.80	\$7.50	\$6.75	\$7.50	n/a	n/a	\$7.50	\$7.32	\$8.89	\$9.67	\$7.26	\$13.10	\$11.12	\$15.00



JOHNSON COUNTY  
 PARK & RECREATION  
 DISTRICT  
**Johnson County Park and Recreation District**  
**BID TABULATION SHEET**  
For Event and Program T-Shirts  
 Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.  
 JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	\$8.40	\$7.50	<b>\$6.75</b>	\$8.00	n/a	n/a	\$8.25	\$7.52	\$8.89	\$9.67	\$7.26		\$11.12	\$15.00
<b>Part.</b>	XXL white	\$9.30	\$8.50	<b>\$6.75</b>	\$8.50	n/a	n/a	\$8.50	\$8.62	\$10.61	\$11.16	\$9.16		\$13.85	\$16.00
<b>Dry Fit</b>	XXL Color	\$9.80	\$8.50	<b>\$6.75</b>	\$9.00	n/a	n/a	\$9.25	\$8.82	\$10.61	\$11.16	\$9.16		\$15.85	\$16.00
9 - 15	A white	donate	\$2.65	<b>\$2.45</b>	\$3.90	n/a	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$2.67	\$5.56	\$3.45	\$6.40	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	donate	\$3.50	<b>\$3.40</b>	\$4.50	n/a	\$7.00	\$4.50	\$3.33	\$6.14	\$4.40	\$6.93		\$5.45	\$7.00
<b>Committee</b>	XXL white	donate	\$3.65	<b>\$3.45</b>	\$4.90	n/a	\$7.00	\$5.50	\$3.59	\$6.46	\$4.45	\$7.60		\$4.65	\$8.00
<b>Short Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	donate	\$4.65	<b>\$4.40</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$4.73	\$7.43	\$5.45	\$8.43		\$5.45	\$8.00
9A - 15	A white	donate	\$4.25	<b>\$4.25</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$4.20	\$7.63	\$5.25	\$7.84	\$4.44	\$6.78	\$12.00
<b>Her. Du/Tri</b>	A color	donate	\$5.30	<b>\$5.30</b>	\$6.00	n/a	\$9.00	\$6.50	\$5.20	\$8.52	\$6.30	\$8.63		\$7.67	\$12.00
<b>Committee</b>	XXL white	donate	\$5.25	<b>\$5.35</b>	\$6.50	n/a	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$5.13	\$8.87	\$6.40	\$9.04		\$8.00	\$13.00
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	donate	\$6.55	<b>\$6.40</b>	\$7.00	n/a	\$10.00	\$7.50	\$6.39	\$9.83	\$7.15	\$10.13		\$9.13	\$13.00
10 - 100	A white	\$4.16	\$2.65	<b>\$2.45</b>	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.61	\$4.31	\$3.45	\$3.17	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
<b>Olathe Tri</b>	A color	\$5.24	\$3.50	<b>\$3.40</b>	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.50	\$4.25	\$4.89	\$4.40	\$3.70		\$5.45	\$7.00
<b>Volunteer</b>	XXL white	\$4.96	\$3.65	<b>\$3.45</b>	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$4.51	\$5.21	\$4.45	\$4.37		\$4.65	\$8.00
<b>Short Sleeve</b>	XXL Color	\$6.53	\$4.65	<b>\$4.40</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$5.65	\$6.18	\$5.45	\$5.20		\$5.45	\$8.00
10A - 100	A white	\$6.13	\$4.25	<b>\$4.25</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$6.50	\$6.00	\$5.12	\$6.35	\$5.25	\$4.61	\$4.44	\$6.78	\$12.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

Olathe Tri	A color	\$7.52	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	\$7.50	\$6.50	\$6.12	\$7.27	\$6.30	\$5.40		\$7.67	\$12.00
Volunteer	XXL white	\$7.37	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.50	n/a	\$7.50	\$7.00	\$6.05	\$7.62	\$6.40	\$5.71		\$8.00	\$13.00
Long Sleeve	XXL Color	\$8.83	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$7.00	n/a	\$8.50	\$7.50	\$7.31	\$8.58	\$7.15	\$6.80		\$9.13	\$13.00
11 - 400	A white	\$3.51	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.40	\$4.00	\$2.91	\$4.06	\$3.45	\$2.88	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
Olathe Tri	A color	\$4.59	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.35	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$3.51	\$4.64	\$4.40	\$3.41		\$5.45	\$7.00
Part.	XXL white	\$4.41	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.75	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.50	\$3.83	\$4.96	\$4.45	\$4.08		\$4.65	\$8.00
Short Sleeve	XXL Color	\$5.83	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.35	n/a	\$4.60	\$6.00	\$4.97	\$5.93	\$5.45	\$4.91		\$5.45	\$8.00
11A - 400	A white	\$5.58	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.25	n/a	\$6.25	\$6.00	\$4.44	\$6.38	\$4.78	\$4.32	\$4.44	\$6.78	\$12.00
Olathe Tri	A color	\$6.97	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$5.75	n/a	\$7.25	\$6.50	\$5.44	\$7.27	\$5.39	\$5.11		\$7.67	\$12.00
Part.	XXL white	\$6.82	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.25	n/a	\$7.25	\$7.00	\$5.37	\$7.62	\$5.45	\$5.52		\$8.00	\$13.00
Long Sleeve	XXL Color	\$8.28	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$6.75	n/a	\$8.25	\$7.50	\$6.63	\$8.58	\$6.02	\$6.61		\$9.13	\$13.00
12 - 15	A white	donate	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$6.00	\$4.00	\$3.61	\$5.56	\$3.45	\$6.40	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$7.00
Olathe Tri	A color	donate	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$7.00	\$4.50	\$4.25	\$6.14	\$4.40	\$6.93		\$5.45	\$7.00
Committee	XXL white	donate	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$7.00	\$5.50	\$4.51	\$6.46	\$4.45	\$7.60		\$4.65	\$8.00
Short Sleeve	XXL Color	donate	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.65	\$7.43	\$5.45	\$8.43		\$5.45	\$8.00
12A - 15	A white	donate	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.50	n/a	\$8.00	\$6.00	\$5.12	\$7.63	\$5.25	\$7.84	\$4.44	\$6.78	\$12.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

Olathe Tri	A color	donate	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$6.00	n/a	\$9.00	\$6.50	\$6.12	\$8.52	\$6.30	\$8.63		\$7.67	\$12.00
Committee	XXL white	donate	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.50	n/a	\$9.00	\$7.00	\$6.05	\$8.87	\$6.40	\$9.04		\$8.00	\$13.00
Long Sleeve	XXL Color	donate	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$7.00	n/a	\$10.00	\$7.50	\$7.31	\$9.83	\$7.15	\$10.13		\$9.13	\$13.00
13 - 540	A white	\$3.34	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.35	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.25	\$3.06	\$3.69	\$3.45	\$2.78	\$2.59	\$4.45	\$7.00
Adult Softball	A color	\$4.38	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.95	n/a	\$4.50	\$3.75	\$3.70	\$4.29	\$4.40	\$3.35		\$5.25	\$7.00
2colors front	XXL white	\$4.33	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.35	n/a	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$4.04	\$4.67	\$4.55	\$3.88		\$4.55	\$8.00
1 color back	XXL Color	\$5.85	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$4.95	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.26	\$5.69	\$5.45	\$4.95		\$5.35	\$8.00
Short Sleeve	XXXL white	\$4.37	\$3.75	\$3.45	\$4.85	n/a	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$4.04	\$4.67	\$4.55	\$3.88		\$6.45	\$8.00
	XXXL color	\$5.85	\$4.75	\$4.40	\$5.45	n/a	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$5.26	\$5.69	\$5.45	\$4.95		\$7.00	\$8.00
13A - 540	A white	\$3.41	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.35	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.25	\$3.17	\$3.74	\$3.45	\$2.83	\$2.59	\$5.45	\$7.00
Adult Softball	A color	\$4.48	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.95	n/a	\$4.50	\$3.75	\$3.90	\$4.34	\$4.40	\$3.40		\$6.25	\$7.00
3colors front	XXL white	\$4.43	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.35	n/a	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$4.15	\$4.72	\$4.55	\$3.93		\$5.55	\$8.00
1 color back	XXL Color	\$5.95	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$4.95	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.37	\$5.74	\$5.45	\$5.00		\$6.35	\$8.00
short Sleeve	XXXL white	\$4.43	\$3.75	\$3.45	\$4.85	n/a	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$4.15	\$5.72	\$4.55	\$3.93		\$6.45	\$8.00
	XXXL color	\$5.95	\$4.75	\$4.40	\$5.45	n/a	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$5.37	\$5.74	\$5.45	\$5.00		\$7.00	\$8.00
13B - 540	A white	\$5.31	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.25	n/a	\$6.00	\$5.75	\$4.01	\$5.10	\$5.25	\$4.22	\$4.38	\$6.78	\$12.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>Adult Softball</b>	A color	\$6.73	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$5.75	n/a	\$6.50	\$6.25	\$5.16	\$6.30	\$6.30	\$4.98		\$7.67	\$12.00
<b>2colors front</b>	XXL white	\$6.58	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.25	n/a	\$7.00	\$6.75	\$5.48	\$6.40	\$6.40	\$5.32		\$8.00	\$13.00
<b>1 color back</b>	XXL Color	\$8.04	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$6.75	n/a	\$7.50	\$7.25	\$6.22	\$7.15	\$7.15	\$6.58		\$9.13	\$13.00
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	XXXL white	\$6.58	\$5.50	\$5.35	\$6.75	n/a	\$8.00	\$7.75	\$5.48	\$6.40	\$6.40	\$5.32		\$12.13	\$13.00
	XXXL color	\$8.04	\$6.75	\$6.40	\$7.25	n/a	\$8.50	\$8.25	\$6.22	\$7.15	\$7.15	\$6.58		\$12.13	\$13.00
13C - 540	A white	\$5.64	\$4.25	\$4.25	\$5.25	n/a	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$4.12	\$5.15	\$5.25	\$4.27	\$4.38	\$6.78	\$12.00
<b>Adult Softball</b>	A color	\$6.81	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$5.75	n/a	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$5.27	\$6.19	\$6.30	\$5.03		\$7.67	\$12.00
<b>3colors front</b>	XXL white	\$6.65	\$5.25	\$5.35	\$6.25	n/a	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$5.69	\$5.96	\$6.40	\$5.37		\$8.00	\$13.00
<b>1 color back</b>	XXL Color	\$8.14	\$6.55	\$6.40	\$6.75	n/a	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$6.33	\$7.24	\$7.15	\$6.63		\$9.13	\$13.00
<b>Long Sleeve</b>	XXXL white	\$6.68	\$5.50	\$5.35	\$6.75	n/a	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$5.69	\$5.96	\$6.40	\$5.37		\$12.13	\$13.00
	XXXL color	\$8.14	\$6.75	\$6.40	\$7.25	n/a	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$6.33	\$7.24	\$7.15	\$6.63		\$12.13	\$13.00
14 - 700	Y White	\$3.41	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.65	n/a	\$3.40	\$3.50	\$2.89	\$3.75	\$2.40	\$2.82	\$2.46	\$4.85	\$6.00
<b>Summer Esc.</b>	Y Color	\$4.48	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.25	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.64	\$4.29	\$2.95	\$3.39		\$5.50	\$6.00
	A white	\$3.43	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.65	n/a	\$3.40	\$3.50	\$2.86	\$3.74	\$3.45	\$2.82		\$4.65	\$6.00
	A color	\$4.48	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.25	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$3.63	\$4.34	\$4.40	\$3.39		\$5.45	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$4.73	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.65	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$3.72	\$4.69	\$4.55	\$3.92		\$4.65	\$6.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

	XXL Color	\$5.95	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.25	n/a	\$4.60	\$5.50	\$5.10	\$5.69	\$5.45	\$4.99		\$5.45	\$6.00
14A - 125	Y White	\$3.88	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$3.40	\$4.00	\$3.25	\$4.03	\$2.40	\$2.83	\$2.46	\$4.85	\$6.00
<b>Crossroads</b>	Y Color	\$4.95	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.00	\$4.58	\$2.95	\$3.40		\$5.50	\$6.00
	A white	\$3.88	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$3.40	\$4.00	\$3.22	\$4.05	\$2.40	\$2.83		\$4.65	\$6.00
	A color	\$4.95	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$3.99	\$4.66	\$3.40	\$3.40		\$5.45	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$4.90	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$4.08	\$4.99	\$3.45	\$3.93		\$4.65	\$6.00
	XXL Color	\$6.42	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$4.60	\$5.50	\$5.46	\$5.99	\$4.45	\$5.00		\$5.45	\$6.00
15 - 1800	Y White	\$2.95	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.15	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.44	\$3.27	\$2.40	\$2.67	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Summer</b>	Y Color	\$4.03	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.19	\$3.75	\$2.95	\$3.24		\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Camp</b>	A white	\$2.96	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.15	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.41	\$3.29	\$2.40	\$2.67		\$4.25	\$6.00
	A color	\$4.03	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.18	\$3.89	\$3.40	\$3.24		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$3.98	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.15	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.75	\$3.27	\$4.26	\$3.45	\$3.77		\$4.35	\$6.00
	XXL Color	\$5.60	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$4.75	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.25	\$4.65	\$4.86	\$4.45	\$4.84		\$5.25	\$6.00
16 - 900	A white	\$3.97	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.15	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.62	\$3.65	\$2.40	\$2.69	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>Summer</b>	A color	\$4.24	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.40	\$4.26	\$3.40	\$3.26		\$5.35	\$6.00
<b>Camp</b>	XXL white	\$4.19	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.15	n/a	\$3.50	\$4.75	\$3.48	\$4.62	\$3.45	\$3.79		\$4.35	\$7.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>Counselors</b>	XXL Color	\$5.69	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$4.75	n/a	\$3.75	\$5.25	\$4.62	\$5.64	\$4.45	\$4.86		\$5.25	\$7.00
	XXXL white	\$4.19	\$3.75	\$3.45	\$4.65	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.75	\$3.48	\$4.62	\$3.45	\$3.79		\$6.50	\$7.00
	XXXL color	\$5.69	\$4.75	\$4.40	\$5.25	n/a	\$4.75	\$6.75	\$4.62	\$7.02	\$4.55	\$4.86		\$7.50	\$7.00
17 - 1500	Y White	\$2.96	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.15	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.39	\$3.37	\$2.40	\$2.67	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
lights on	Y Color	\$4.03	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.14	\$3.91	\$2.95	\$3.24		\$4.13	\$6.00
afterschool	A white	\$2.96	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.15	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.36	\$3.39	\$2.40	\$2.67		\$4.25	\$6.00
	A color	\$4.03	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$3.75	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.13	\$3.99	\$3.40	\$3.24		\$5.35	\$6.00
18 - 80	Y White	\$4.13	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$3.71	\$4.59	n/a	\$3.21	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$5.00
RP Ind. Soccer	Y Color	\$4.70	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$4.25	\$4.00	\$4.48	\$5.09	n/a	\$3.78		\$4.13	\$5.00
19 - 125	Y White	\$4.12	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$3.40	\$3.50	\$3.52	\$3.93	n/a	\$2.92	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$5.00
RP biddy Ball	Y Color	\$4.60	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.26	\$4.48	n/a	\$3.49		\$4.13	\$5.00
20 - 1000	A white	\$3.12	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.65	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.72	\$3.69	n/a	\$2.80	\$2.59	\$4.65	\$6.00
VB/BB	A color	\$4.16	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.25	n/a	\$3.50	\$3.25	\$3.40	\$4.29	n/a	\$3.37		\$5.45	\$6.00
League	XXL white	\$4.14	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.65	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.75	\$3.59	\$4.67	n/a	\$3.90		\$4.65	\$7.00
Champs	XXL Color	\$5.63	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.25	n/a	\$4.00	\$5.75	\$4.73	\$5.69	n/a	\$4.97		\$5.45	\$7.00
21 - 100	A white	\$3.89	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.75	\$4.05	\$4.14	\$2.40	\$3.23	\$2.59	\$4.65	\$6.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>KCCC</b>	A color	\$4.96	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.25	\$4.82	\$4.76	\$3.40	\$3.80		\$5.45	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$4.91	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.75	\$4.91	\$5.09	\$3.45	\$4.33		\$4.65	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$6.43	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.75	\$6.05	\$6.14	\$4.45	\$5.40		\$5.45	\$7.00
22 - 1400	A white	\$3.03	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.65	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.62	\$3.54	\$2.40	\$2.78	\$2.76	\$4.65	\$6.00
<b>KCCC</b>	A color	\$4.11	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.25	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.13	\$4.12	\$3.40	\$3.35		\$5.45	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$4.05	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.65	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$3.54	\$4.44	\$3.45	\$3.88		\$4.65	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$5.58	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.25	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.75	\$4.18	\$5.41	\$4.45	\$4.95		\$5.45	\$7.00
	XXXL white	\$4.05	\$3.75	\$3.45	\$5.15	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.25	\$3.54	\$4.44	\$3.45	\$3.88		\$6.45	\$8.00
	XXXL color	\$5.58	\$4.75	\$4.40	\$5.75	n/a	\$4.75	\$5.75	\$4.18	\$5.41	\$4.45	\$4.95		\$7.45	\$8.00
23 - 1000	Y White	\$2.97	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.40	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.65	\$3.63	\$2.40	\$2.80	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Fastpitch</b>	Y Color	\$4.03	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.00	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.40	\$4.19	\$2.95	\$3.37		\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>League</b>	A white	\$2.97	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.40	n/a	\$3.00	\$2.85	\$2.62	\$3.64	\$2.40	\$2.80		\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>Softball</b>	A color	\$4.03	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.00	n/a	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.39	\$4.24	\$3.40	\$3.37		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$3.99	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.40	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.25	\$3.48	\$4.62	\$3.45	\$3.90		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$5.50	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.00	n/a	\$4.00	\$4.75	\$4.86	\$5.64	\$4.45	\$4.97		\$5.25	\$7.00
24 - 24	A white	donate	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$6.50	\$5.35	n/a	\$4.66	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$6.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>St Pats Tourn</b>	A color	donate	\$3.50	<b>\$3.40</b>	\$4.50	n/a	\$4.25	\$4.00	n/a	\$5.96	n/a	\$5.26		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	donate	\$3.65	<b>\$3.45</b>	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$7.48	\$6.29	n/a	\$5.76		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	donate	\$4.65	<b>\$4.40</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$4.75	\$5.00	n/a	\$7.34	n/a	\$6.83		\$5.25	\$7.00
25 - 150	A white	\$3.65	\$2.65	<b>\$2.45</b>	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$2.53	\$4.05	n/a	\$3.07	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>In Step</b>	A color	\$4.77	\$3.50	<b>\$3.40</b>	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.07	\$4.51	n/a	\$3.64		\$5.35	\$6.00
<b>In Shape</b>	XXL white	\$4.67	\$3.65	<b>\$3.45</b>	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.39	\$5.02	n/a	\$4.17		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$6.24	\$4.65	<b>\$4.40</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$5.19	\$5.57	n/a	\$5.24		\$5.25	\$7.00
26 - 150	A white	\$3.65	\$2.65	<b>\$2.45</b>	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$2.53	\$4.04	n/a	\$3.07	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>50 Plus</b>	A color	\$4.77	\$3.50	<b>\$3.40</b>	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.07	\$4.66	n/a	\$3.64		\$5.35	\$6.00
<b>Games</b>	XXL white	\$4.67	\$3.65	<b>\$3.45</b>	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.39	\$4.99	n/a	\$4.17		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$6.74	\$4.65	<b>\$4.40</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$5.19	\$6.04	n/a	\$5.24		\$5.25	\$7.00
27 - 100	A white	\$3.75	\$2.65	<b>\$2.45</b>	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$3.80	\$4.04	n/a	\$3.23	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>Paws in Park</b>	A color	\$4.87	\$3.50	<b>\$3.40</b>	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.34	\$4.66	n/a	\$3.80		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$4.77	\$3.65	<b>\$3.45</b>	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.66	\$4.99	n/a	\$4.33		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$6.34	\$4.65	<b>\$4.40</b>	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$5.46	\$6.04	n/a	\$5.40		\$5.25	\$7.00
28 - 100	A white	\$3.55	\$2.65	<b>\$2.45</b>	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$3.94	n/a	\$2.66	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>50 +</b>	A color	\$4.67	\$3.50	<b>\$3.40</b>	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$4.45	\$4.56	n/a	\$3.23		\$5.35	\$6.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>Softball</b>	XXL white	\$4.57	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.22	\$4.89	n/a	\$3.76	\$4.35	\$7.00	
<b>Tourn.</b>	XXL Color	\$6.14	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$5.69	\$5.94	n/a	\$4.83	\$5.25	\$7.00	
29 - 50	A white	\$4.31	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	\$4.00	\$3.50	\$4.45	\$5.35	n/a	\$3.52	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>50+</b>	A color	\$5.38	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	\$5.00	\$4.00	\$5.12	\$5.96	n/a	\$4.09	\$5.35	\$6.00	
<b>Pickleball</b>	XXL white	\$5.33	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$5.47	\$6.29	n/a	\$4.62	\$4.35	\$7.00	
<b>Tourn.</b>	XXL Color	\$6.85	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$6.59	\$7.34	n/a	\$5.69	\$5.25	\$7.00	
30 - 450	Y White	\$9.00	\$11.75	n/a	\$12.00	\$10.89	n/a	\$11.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$13.20	n/a	\$12.00
<b>Pee Wee Jer.</b>															
31 - 700	Y White	\$11.03	\$11.75	n/a	\$11.00	\$9.56	n/a	\$11.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$8.06	\$15.95	\$12.00
<b>Youth League</b>	Y Color	\$11.03	\$11.75	n/a	\$11.00	\$9.56	n/a	\$12.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$15.95	\$12.00	
<b>Jersey</b>	A white	\$11.03	\$11.75	n/a	\$11.50	\$10.11	n/a	\$11.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$15.96	\$12.00	
	A color	\$11.03	\$11.75	n/a	\$11.50	\$10.11	n/a	\$12.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$15.96	\$12.00	
	XXL white	\$12.50	\$12.75	n/a	\$13.00	\$10.11	n/a	\$12.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$15.96	\$12.00	
	XXL Color	\$12.50	\$12.75	n/a	\$13.00	\$10.11	n/a	\$13.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$15.96	\$12.00	
32 - 25	A white	\$4.90	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.50	\$5.20	\$5.35	n/a	\$4.15	\$2.59	\$4.25	\$7.00
<b>Lacrosse</b>	A color	\$5.97	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.97	\$5.96	n/a	\$4.65	\$5.35	\$7.00	
<b>clinic</b>	XXL white	\$5.92	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$6.22	\$6.32	n/a	\$5.25	\$4.35	\$7.00	



JOHNSON COUNTY  
 PARK & RECREATION  
 DISTRICT  
**Johnson County Park and Recreation District**  
**BID TABULATION SHEET**  
For Event and Program T-Shirts  
 Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.  
 JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

	XXL Color	\$7.44	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.00	\$7.44	\$7.34	n/a	\$6.25		\$5.25	\$7.00
33 - 25	Y White	\$4.90	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.50	\$5.23	\$6.33	n/a	\$4.15	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$7.00
<b>Soccer</b>	Y Color	\$5.97	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.98	\$6.84	n/a	\$4.65		\$4.13	\$7.00
<b>Academy</b>	A white	\$4.90	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.50	\$5.20	\$6.35	n/a	\$4.15		\$4.25	\$7.00
	A color	\$5.97	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.97	\$6.96	n/a	\$4.65		\$5.35	\$7.00
	XXL white	\$5.92	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$6.22	\$7.32	n/a	\$5.25		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$7.44	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.00	\$7.44	\$8.34	n/a	\$6.25		\$5.25	\$7.00
34 - 25	Y White	\$4.90	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.50	\$5.23	\$5.33	n/a	\$4.15	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$7.00
<b>Track &amp;</b>	Y Color	\$5.97	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.98	\$5.84	n/a	\$4.65		\$4.13	\$7.00
<b>Field</b>	A white	\$4.90	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.50	\$5.20	\$5.35	n/a	\$4.15		\$4.25	\$7.00
	A color	\$5.97	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.97	\$5.96	n/a	\$4.65		\$5.35	\$7.00
	XXL white	\$5.92	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$6.22	\$6.32	n/a	\$5.25		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$7.44	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.00	\$7.44	\$7.34	n/a	\$6.25		\$5.25	\$7.00
35 - 120 Y, 6 A	Y White	\$3.74	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$3.53	\$3.93	n/a	\$3.05	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$7.00
<b>Intro to Sports</b>	Y Color	\$4.82	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.27	\$4.42	n/a	\$3.65		\$4.13	\$7.00
	A white	\$3.74	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$3.50	\$4.95	n/a	\$4.30		\$4.25	\$7.00



Johnson County Park and Recreation District

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

For Event and Program T-Shirts

Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.

JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

	A color	\$4.82	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$4.26	\$5.56	n/a	\$4.90		\$5.35	\$7.00
	XXL white	\$5.26	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.75	\$4.50	\$5.93	n/a	\$6.00		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$6.28	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.25	\$5.46	\$6.95	n/a	\$6.50		\$5.25	\$7.00
36 - 30	Y White	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.52	\$4.93	n/a	\$4.07	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Basketball</b>	Y Color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.77	\$5.48	n/a	\$4.64		\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Youth League</b>	A white	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.49	\$4.95	n/a	\$4.10		\$4.25	\$6.00
	A color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.76	\$5.56	n/a	\$4.70		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$6.27	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.75	\$5.51	\$5.93	n/a	\$5.17		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$7.79	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.25	\$7.22	\$6.95	n/a	\$6.24		\$5.25	\$7.00
37 - 30	Y White	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.52	\$4.93	n/a	\$4.07	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Volleyball</b>	Y Color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.77	\$5.48	n/a	\$4.64		\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Youth League</b>	A white	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.49	\$4.95	n/a	\$4.10		\$4.25	\$6.00
	A color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.76	\$5.56	n/a	\$4.70		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$6.27	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.75	\$5.51	\$5.93	n/a	\$5.17		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$7.79	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.25	\$7.22	\$6.95	n/a	\$6.24		\$5.25	\$7.00
38 - 30	Y White	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.52	\$4.93	n/a	\$4.07	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Volleyball</b>	Y Color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.77	\$5.48	n/a	\$4.64		\$4.13	\$6.00



**Johnson County Park and Recreation District**  
**BID TABULATION SHEET**  
For Event and Program T-Shirts  
 Bid Opening Tuesday, January 12, 2010 at 1 p.m.  
 JCPRD Administration Building Boardroom

<b>Camp</b>	A white	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.49	\$4.95	n/a	\$4.10		\$4.25	\$6.00
	A color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.76	\$5.56	n/a	\$4.70		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$6.27	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.75	\$5.51	\$5.93	n/a	\$5.17		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$7.79	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.25	\$7.22	\$6.95	n/a	\$6.24		\$5.25	\$7.00
39 - 30	Y White	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.52	\$4.93	n/a	\$4.07	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Basketball</b>	Y Color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.77	\$5.48	n/a	\$4.64		\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Camp</b>	A white	\$5.25	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.75	\$4.49	\$4.95	n/a	\$4.10		\$4.25	\$6.00
	A color	\$6.33	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$5.76	\$5.56	n/a	\$4.70		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$6.27	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.75	\$5.51	\$5.93	n/a	\$5.17		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$7.79	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.25	\$7.22	\$6.95	n/a	\$6.24		\$5.25	\$7.00
40 - 30	Y White	\$4.76	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.50	\$5.23	\$4.83	n/a	\$4.15	\$2.46	\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>JCPRD</b>	Y Color	\$5.84	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.98	\$5.38	n/a	\$4.65		\$4.13	\$6.00
<b>Baseball</b>	A white	\$4.76	\$2.65	\$2.45	\$3.90	n/a	n/a	\$3.50	\$5.20	\$5.85	n/a	\$4.15		\$4.25	\$6.00
<b>Coaches</b>	A color	\$5.34	\$3.50	\$3.40	\$4.50	n/a	n/a	\$4.25	\$5.97	\$5.46	n/a	\$4.65		\$5.35	\$6.00
	XXL white	\$5.78	\$3.65	\$3.45	\$4.90	n/a	n/a	\$4.50	\$6.22	\$5.83	n/a	\$5.25		\$4.35	\$7.00
	XXL Color	\$7.30	\$4.65	\$4.40	\$5.50	n/a	n/a	\$5.00	\$7.44	\$6.85	n/a	\$6.25		\$5.25	\$7.00

